
At Birmingham Ormiston Academy, we follow the term dates set out by 
Birmingham Local Authority. 
 
NB: The dates below are provisional and will be confirmed with parents and 
carers in due course. 

 
School Year 2023 to 2024 
Autumn Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 4 September 2023 
Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 to Friday 3 November 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023 
 

 
Spring Term 2024 
Term Starts: Monday 8 January 2024 
Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 
Term Ends: Friday 22 March 2024 
 

 
Summer Term 2024 
Term Starts: Monday 8 April 2024 
Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 to Friday 31 May 2024 
Term Ends: Monday 22 July 2024 
 
 

 
School Year 2024 to 2025 
Autumn Term 2024 
Term Starts: Monday 2 September 2024 
Half-term: Monday 28 October 2024 to Friday 1 November 2024 
Term ends: Friday 20 December 2024 
 

 
Spring Term 2025 
Term Starts: Monday 6 January 2025 
Half-term: Monday 17 February 2025 to Friday 21 February 2025 
Term ends: Friday 11 April 2025 
 

 
Summer Term 2025 
Term Starts: Monday 28 April 2025 
Half-term: Monday 26 May 2025 to Friday 30 May 2025 
Term ends: Monday 21 July 2025 
 


